
Team Standings
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON

Rank Team Name Round
Win %

Rounds
Played

Round
Wins

Rounds
Lost

Total
Games

Game
Wins

Total
Points

Total Pts
(Without
HDCP)

1 GARY BAR 72.5 40 29.0 11.0 90 69 800 797
2 TUMBLEWEED LUCKY US 70 40 28.0 12.0 90 59 763 751
3 TOMMY & THE TUMBLEWEEDS 58.33 36 21.0 15.0 81 47 678 654
4 MUTTLYS OFF THE RAILS 55.56 36 20.0 16.0 81 47 662 638
5 GARY BAR II 55 40 22.0 18.0 90 52 725 698
6 MUTTLYS FOO CUE 52.78 36 19.0 17.0 81 27 718 529
7 RED CARPET CLEANERS 44.44 36 16.0 20.0 81 30 658 505
8 TUMBLEWEED I 40.63 32 13.0 19.0 72 34 549 534
9 STATELINE I 38.89 36 14.0 22.0 81 43 614 614

10 MUTTLYS AMIGOS 33.33 36 12.0 24.0 81 30 592 553
11 LUNDY'S 18.75 32 6.0 26.0 72 12 491 371

Player Standings
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON
GARY BAR

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
2 BRYAN KALLHOFF C 9.17 30 25 5 275 13.93 9 0 2 4 0
3 Mark Kallhoff 8.90 30 22 8 267 11.5 10 1 1 1 0
5 MIKE BIRK 8.79 30 22 8 255 12.31 6 0 1 1 1

54 JANET FULL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 KASE JACOBS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GARY BAR II

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
1 Adam Hulzebos 9.80 9 8 1 87 14.6 9 0 0 0 0

14 DALLAS STONE C 8.41 30 20 10 244 10.79 6 0 2 1 1
17 AUSTIN OLSON 8.26 27 16 11 223 9.52 8 0 0 0 0
18 JOSH CHRISTIANSON 8.00 3 1 2 24 7 1 0 0 0 0
40 CRAIG STONE 6.00 21 7 14 120 3.5 3 0 0 0 1
54 JANET FULL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 GREG WALTZ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUNDY'S

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
41 LISA LUNDBERG C 5.83 24 6 18 140 2.54 3 0 0 0 0
44 LANE TEKRONY 5.25 21 4 17 105 1.15 2 0 0 0 1
46 JESSICA TEKRONY 4.87 24 2 22 112 0.04 1 0 0 0 1
47 DEB ADKINS 4.33 3 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 TROY HOMAN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 JEN MEWHERTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 MICHELLE PRINS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 ELLEN SCHMAHL 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MUTTLYS AMIGOS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
9 BRYON DAHLE 8.53 18 11 7 145 10.65 4 0 0 0 1

30 MIKE BENSON C 7.50 24 11 13 180 7.5 4 0 2 0 0
32 RAY JOHNSON 7.42 12 6 6 89 8 3 0 0 1 0
43 AUSTIN BENSON 5.33 24 2 22 128 0.92 2 0 0 0 0
51 JOHN KEIMIG 3.67 3 0 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 WES HALLING 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MUTTLYS FOO CUE

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
28 KLINTON SWENSON 7.54 27 12 15 196 6.96 3 0 0 0 1
34 STEVE HANSEN C 7.00 24 9 15 168 5.71 4 0 0 0 0
42 TIM HULSCHER 5.56 27 6 21 150 2.07 3 0 0 0 0
48 DAN DEFRIES 4.33 3 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 JAKE SALANOA 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Standings
GRANT-DEUEL 3-PERSON
MUTTLYS OFF THE RAILS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
6 Duane Boerboom Spudsy 8.78 9 7 2 79 11.33 3 0 0 0 0

12 COLE HAMMAN C 8.43 24 15 9 194 10.22 5 0 0 0 1
23 JAMIE MEWHERTER 7.89 18 11 7 142 8.17 6 0 0 0 0
27 SEANNA HAMANN 7.67 27 13 14 207 7.7 5 0 0 0 0
45 DARBY WANIOREK 5.00 3 1 2 15 1 1 0 0 0 0
53 MATT ENGELBRECHT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 DAVE HOUDEK 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RED CARPET CLEANERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
29 SHAN WARD 7.52 21 12 9 158 7.86 6 0 0 0 0
36 JODY HOWARD C 6.52 24 8 16 150 4.48 3 0 0 0 1
37 BRETT FLOREY 6.43 15 4 11 90 4.14 1 0 0 0 1
39 TERRY LINNEMAN 6.08 12 5 7 73 3.83 3 0 0 0 0
50 CARLY TORGERSON 3.67 9 1 8 33 0 1 0 0 0 0
60 FRED HOWARD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STATELINE I

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
1 Adam Hulzebos 9.80 3 3 0 30 14.6 9 0 0 0 0

11 STUART RHEA 8.50 18 12 6 153 10.78 7 0 1 0 0
21 JERRY KOCKELMAN C 7.92 27 12 15 206 7.88 4 0 0 0 1
26 TIM HULZEBOS 7.67 21 13 8 161 8 4 0 0 0 0
31 Wayne Pederson 7.50 6 2 4 45 6.33 1 0 0 0 0
49 MARK GARROW 3.80 6 1 5 19 0 1 0 0 0 1

TOMMY & THE TUMBLEWEEDS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
1 Adam Hulzebos 9.80 3 3 0 30 14.6 9 0 0 0 0

15 EUGENE SCHAFER 8.38 27 16 11 218 10.15 5 0 1 1 1
16 Rick Full 8.33 12 8 4 100 9.42 6 0 0 0 0
19 DUANE PESCHONG 8.00 3 1 2 24 7.33 1 0 0 0 0
20 TOM SCHMIEDING 7.93 15 9 6 119 9.13 3 0 1 1 0
25 JIM DENELSBECK 7.83 18 9 9 141 8.78 5 0 1 1 0
35 Randy Hennen 7.00 3 1 2 21 5.67 1 0 0 0 0
66 EARLENE SCHMIEDING C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUMBLEWEED I

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
7 DARWIN STREET 8.73 15 11 4 131 11.87 5 0 0 0 0
8 BEN SCHELL 8.67 3 2 1 26 12 1 1 0 1 0

22 BRADY OSTERLOH 7.92 12 7 5 95 8.92 4 0 0 1 0
33 MIKE BRANDT 7.35 24 11 13 169 7.26 5 0 0 0 1
38 NICK BERNDT C 6.22 18 3 15 112 3.5 1 0 0 0 0
56 MIKE HANSEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUMBLEWEED LUCKY US

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero's

Against
4 JIM JOHNSON 8.88 27 20 7 231 13.04 12 0 2 4 1

10 RICK KRUSE C 8.52 27 18 9 230 10.56 4 1 0 0 0
13 STEVE BERKNER 8.42 12 8 4 101 10.42 3 0 0 1 0
24 TANNER KRUSE 7.88 24 13 11 189 9.13 5 0 1 2 0
52 CODY BERKNER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 LUVERN HANSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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